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    Skala Energieeffizienzklasse A++ – E

Schutzart: -

nach DIN EN 60598/VDE 0711

Produktbeschreibung

•

Produktbild
Abbildung ähnlich

Technische Daten / Abmessungen
Maße [mm]

Gewicht [kg]

L

B

H

A1

A2

1203

303

45

950

130

1,9
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